The stainless steel chimney liner kits are the
latest new product in Hart & Cooley’s ever-
expanding
line of venting
and chimney
products.
The complete
line of flexible

• Insulated 10'-long sleeves are sold separately
• Standard kit lengths of 25' and 35'
• Large 24" x 24" flashing base
• Lifetime warranty
Rain Cap
Flashing Adapter
Flashing
Flexible Liner
Flexible Connector
Swivel Tee
Tee Cap
Model # Part # Description
4SLK25 583016 4" x 25' Complete Flex Kit
4SLK35 583017 4" x 35' Complete Flex Kit
Model # Part # Description
5SLK25 583018 5" x 25' Complete Flex Kit
5SLK35 583019 5" x 35' Complete Flex Kit
Model # Part # Description
6SLK25 583020 6" x 25' Complete Flex Kit
6SLK35 583021 6" x 35' Complete Flex Kit
Model # Part # Description
7SLK25 583022 7" x 25' Complete Flex Kit
7SLK35 583023 7" x 35' Complete Flex Kit
Model # Part # Description
8SLK25 583024 8" x 25' Complete Flex Kit
8SLK35 583025 8" x 35' Complete Flex Kit
5" Kits
4" Kits
6" Kits
8" Kits
7" Kits
Model # Part # Description
5SL-10I 583593 5" x 10' Insulation Sleeve
6SL-10I 583594 6" x 10' Insulation Sleeve
7SL-10I 583595 7" x 10' Insulation Sleeve
8SL-10I 583596 8" x 10' Insulation Sleeve
Model # Part # Description
4SL-25L 583597 4" x 25' Stainless Flex Length
5SL-25L 583598 5" x 25' Stainless Flex Length
6SL-25L 583599 6" x 25' Stainless Flex Length
7SL-25L 583600 7" x 25' Stainless Flex Length
8SL-25L 583601 8" x 25' Stainless Flex Length
Model # Part # Description
4SL-35L 583602 4" x 35' Stainless Flex Length
5SL-35L 583603 5" x 35' Stainless Flex Length
6SL-35L 583604 6" x 35' Stainless Flex Length
7SL-35L 583605 7" x 35' Stainless Flex Length
8SL-35L 583606 8" x 35' Stainless Flex Length
Model # Part # Description
3FX-PD 582985 3" Pull-Down
4FX-PD 582986 4" Pull-Down
5FX-PD 582987 5" Pull-Down